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Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 300m 2017

Schiitze

Gfeller Daniel

Wi ithrich Franz
Sarbach Daniel
Eggimann Therese
Schlup Max
Schmid Jorg

Bandi Astrid
Scharer Stefan
Messer Daniel
Niederhauser Loris
Flickiger René
Lehmann Werner
Wittwer Hans Jurg
Kasermann Andreas
Scheidegger Daniel
Niffenegger Beat
Gerber Stefan
Haldimann Patrik
Merz Steve
Messner Michael
Witschi Rudolf
Mathys Christian
Burkhalter Ueli

Buri Hans-Jérg
Svitek Milan
Glanzmann Hanspet
Bartschi Reto
Gfeller Hanspeter
Mathys Thomas
Heusser Jorg
Aeberhard Emil
Gerber Hanspeter
W thrich Peter
Zircher Daniel
Gerber Dieter
Walther Daniel
Witschi Dario
Lehmann Walter
Schafroth Roland
Mosimann Ernst
Klay Roland

Sutter Hans-Peter
Klay Bernhard
Lehmann Hans-Jurg
Riner Monika
Gasser Harry
Holzer Stefan
Wegmdiller Domenic
Etter Raphael
Kiener Daniel
Witschi Bruno
Kunz Hanspeter
Zimmermann Ursula
Haldimann Stephan

Jahrgang

1942
65
69
74
46
56
60
66
82

2000
46
50
64

1969

1959
69
79
88
91

1994
50
58

1959
61
66
67
70

1976

66
1966
68
1972
82
83
1985
51
61
68
69
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Ausz.
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Verein

Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Métschwil-Rati Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hettiswil Feldschiitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Métschwil-Rati Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Motschwil-Rati Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schiitzengesellschaft
Métschwil-Rati Feldschitzen
Hettiswil Feldschiitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schiitzengesellschaft
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Motschwil-Riti Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schiitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Hettiswil Feldschiitzen
Motschwil-Riti Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Hettiswil Feldschiitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Motschwil-Riti Feldschitzen
Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Krauchthal Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Métschwil-Rati Feldschitzen
Bariswil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschiitzen

Bariswil Feldschutzengesellschaft
Krauchthal Feldschiitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen



Rang
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Resultat

61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
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57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

Schiitze

Zircher Beatrice
Hanhart Matthias
Kammermann Lukas
Glauser Walter
Tschan Ursula
Buri Urs

Kummer Peter
Bigler Alfred
Gfeller Kurt
Haueter Hans
Wetli Thomas
Kiener Bernhard
Gasser Reto
Grossenbacher Jone
Dappen Adrian
Leibundgut Hans
Fankhauser Hans
Bernhard Manfred
Etter Beat
Krahenbiihl Hans
Buri Christof
Uhlmann Mathias
Wenger Andreas
Gerber Matthias
Lienhardt Mischa
Krall Kevin

Klay Eduard

Hofer Otto
Bernhard Ruth
Aeberhard Hans-Ulri
Bieri Lukas
Ledermann Reto
Kobel Urs

Schmid Benjamin
Iseli Laurent

Riner Gabriela
Zurcher Lara
Witschi Matthias
Wittwer Anna
Liniger Christian
Neuenschwander He
Iseli Ernst
Walther Alfred
Birgi Heinz
Glauser Thomas
Lehmann Christa
Kindler Raphael
Glanzman Marcel
Keiser Elia
Wenger Julian
Gerber Remo
Rothlisberger Peter
Siegenthaler Hans
Gasser Peter
Imboden Ernst
Holzer Maja
Imboden Astrid
Merz Thomas

Jahrgang

74
89
1998
49
56
57
60
62
66
67
67
68
1975
2002
1998
50
54
55
56
71
75
84
1989
91
1994
2002
34
40
61
1966
75
79
86
88
91
1992
2003
1998
42
45
45
47
49
54
84
87
1988
1994
2001
2001
99
31
49
50
1956
57
1961
65
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Verein

Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Métschwil-Ruti Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Hettiswil Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Métschwil-Ruti Feldschitzen
Métschwil-Ruti Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schiitzengesellschaft
Krauchthal Feldschiitzen

Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hettiswil Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Métschwil-Ruti Feldschitzen
Bariswil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschutzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Hettiswil Feldschiutzen

Hettiswil Feldschiitzen

Hettiswil Feldschiitzen

Hettiswil Feldschitzen
Métschwil-Ruti Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schiitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schiitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Hettiswil Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschutzen
Hettiswil Feldschiutzen
Métschwil-Ruti Feldschiutzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschutzen

Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Krauchthal Feldschitzen



Rang

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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133
134
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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147
148
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151
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154
155
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163
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165
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168
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Resultat

56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49

Schiitze

Bartlome Markus
Gerber Patrik
Topfel Martin
Aeschbacher Fabian
Sommer Mike
Gruber Fabian
Kistler Eduard
Krahenbuhl Herbert
Bartlome Martin
Buri Michel
Hanhart Andreas
Hanhart Roland
Meister Edgar
Gerber Lorenz
Neher-Fankhauser N
Glauser Martin
Wetli Pascal
Hasler Michael
Aeberhard Lukas
Buri Katinka

Wetli Fritz

Blaser Urs
Zircher Alexander
Gosteli Markus
Althaus Simon
Zurbriigg Adrian
Schweizer Daniel
Heiland Jens
Tscherig Justin
Hertig Andreas
Blatter Ulrich
Hanhart Elsbeth
Kauz Urs

Bieri Thomas
Weyeneth Matthias
Stettler Pascal
Zwygart Fritz
Anderegg Alfred
Lehmann Fritz
Rickli Markus
Briihimann Ralph
Spring Ernst
Wisler Martin
Trachsler Adrian
Stucki Daniel
Zimmerli Roman
Rohrer Sven
Blaser Ernst
Rohrer Uwe

Reist Bruno
Tschan Rahel
Schwyn Philipp
Ramseier Olivier
Zircher Leandra
Haldimann Fabian
Briihimann Marco
Aeschbacher Andres
Ramseier Beat

Jahrgang

68
79
84
94
1994
98
40
41
1963
87
95
58
65
69
77
87
1996
2002
2001
1997
35
66
1970
71
1977
1985
1988
89
2000
43
51
63
1965
67
76
89
40
50
52
61
1963
1965
67
68
1969
1974
1989
1958
1966
70
87
1992
1996
2003
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Waffe

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
57
57
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
Kar
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
57
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90
57
57
57
57
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90
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57
90
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57
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Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AK
AK

AK

KA
KA
KA

Verein

Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Hettiswil Feldschiitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schiitzengesellschaft
Hettiswil Feldschiitzen

Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schiitzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Bariswil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Hettiswil Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Motschwil-Riti Feldschitzen
Motschwil-Riti Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schiitzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Hindelbank Schiitzengesellschaft
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen
Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
Krauchthal Feldschitzen

Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
Krauchthal Feldschitzen
Mattstetten Feldschitzen



Rang Resultat Schiitze Jahrgang Waffe  Ausz. Verein

171 49 Keiser Cyrill 93 E 90 Mattstetten Feldschutzen

172 48 Stahli Kiyan 2004 JJ 90 Mattstetten Feldschutzen

173 48 Steffen Patricia 1998 J D 57 Métschwil-Ruti Feldschitzen

174 48 Schar Barbara 1967 S 90 Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
175 47 Paunovic Marko 1998 J 90 Bariswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
176 47 Sutter Manfred 54 V 90 Krauchthal Feldschiitzen

177 47 Witschi Martin 58 S 57 Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
178 47 Glauser Robert 1961 S 57 Krauchthal Feldschitzen

179 47 W thrich Barbara 1961 S 57 Krauchthal Feldschitzen

180 47 Stahli Thomas 1972 E 90 Mattstetten Feldschitzen

181 47 Bigler Beat 85 E 90 Mattstetten Feldschitzen

182 46 Blaser Werner 1952 V 57 Krauchthal Feldschiitzen

183 46 Niederhauser Beat 1965 S 57 Méotschwil-Ruti Feldschiitzen

184 46 Schneeberger Danie 1975 E 90 Mattstetten Feldschutzen

185 46 Sterchi Kurt 75 E 90 Krauchthal Feldschiitzen

186 46 Zahner Michelle 99 E D 90 Krauchthal Feldschitzen

187 45 Sutter Rudolf 1946 SV 57 Krauchthal Feldschitzen

188 45 Meyer Fritz 1950 V 57 Bariswil Feldschutzengesellschaft
189 44 Iseli Fritz 39 SV 57 Hettiswil Feldschitzen

190 43 Keiser Patrick 1966 S 57 Mattstetten Feldschutzen

191 43 Witschi Dominik 72 E 90 Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
192 43 Schneeberger Thom 1977 E 90 Mattstetten Feldschutzen

193 43 Walther Michael 80 E 90 Mattstetten Feldschitzen

194 42 Granicher Paul 44 SV 57 Bariswil Feldschutzengesellschaft
195 42 Steffen Roland 1963 S 90 Métschwil-Ruti Feldschitzen

196 41 Klay Werner 36 SV 57 Bariswil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
197 41 Kestenholz Janosch 91 E 90 Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
198 40 Klay Stefan 1989 E 90 Bariswil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
199 40 Durig Severin 1991 E 90 Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
200 40 Joss Adrian 1993 E 90 Mattstetten Feldschitzen

201 39 Ryhn Bernhard 1966 S 57 Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
202 38 Bartschi Fritz 49 V 57 Hindelbank Schiitzengesellschaft
203 38 Lehmann Elsbeth 64 S D 57 Mattstetten Feldschutzen

204 37 Stalder Florian 1991 E 90 Mattstetten Feldschutzen

205 37 Baummann Nadine 1993 E 90 Bariswil Feldschiutzengesellschaft
206 36 Bahler Janik 2002 JJ 90 Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
207 35 Eggimann Lukas 2007 JJ 90 Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
208 35 Gfeller Martin 2003 JJ 90 Métschwil-Riti Feldschitzen

209 35 Sterchi Aljoscha 2002 JJ 90 Bariswil Feldschutzengesellschaft
210 35 Bartschi Rudolf 1950 V 57 Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
211 35 Gerber Peter 61 S 57 Krauchthal Feldschiitzen

212 35 Spring Michael 1994 E 90 Krauchthal Feldschiitzen

213 34 Garn Thomas 1985 E 90 Mattstetten Feldschutzen

214 34 Keiser Nicola 1995 E 57 Mattstetten Feldschitzen

215 28 Sterchi Joris 2004 JJ 90 Krauchthal Feldschitzen

216 28 Merz Elfi 1933 SV 90 Krauchthal Feldschitzen

217 26 Schweizer Hanspete 1957 V 57 Bariswil Feldschitzengesellschaft
218 26 Guillaume Larichi 1984 E 90 Krauchthal Feldschiitzen

219 25 Mathys Fritz 57 V 57 Métschwil-Ruti Feldschitzen

220 24 Schohnthal Urs 1973 E 57 Hindelbank Schutzengesellschaft
221 23 Augsburger Andreas 1975 E 57 Mattstetten Feldschitzen
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